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ATOS SE

ISIN:  FR0000051732

Overview

2024/04/22 17:35:36

Price
1.86 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5173

-1.90% (-0.04)

FR0000051732
ATO

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

213 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.885 EUR
1.914 EUR
1.86 EUR
1.896 EUR
1.87247 EUR
13,650
25,5659.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14728048,158755964,156374574,200720884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051732&ID_NOTATION=358201992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051732&ID_NOTATION=358201992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68e2369695dc70031cca9305b1d1844332b767a983dbfc17c5315eaa8c807c95&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=589274a81cf0e50dc&time=1713945923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cdf4066a476dc63943e97823f4c91e7efdfc9fe78b964b1d3dd008b2cc40942&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eccf6421a587bd0b0&time=1713945923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=243376fd0059532682194a03c10b70c6315cda2a8144dfdd649789f364464ee9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a2fbd6383ac04a55&time=1713945923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90b5eefe41defc6205002ba2fe7680b041ba064075ca32b110635307db3247a9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03284427084151c94&time=1713945923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04ac24a723a9f71a7aa8f4f853eb959495843cdabb8414fcc7699f5e4242799a&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d39cbf615604bce15&time=1713945923&tool=RSC

ATOS SE

Details

2024/04/22 17:35:36

Price
1.86 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.90% (-0.04)

ISIN FR0000051732
Symbol ATO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 213 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.885 EUR
High 1.914 EUR
Low 1.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.896 EUR
VWAP 1.87247 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,650
Trading volume 25,5659.15
Number of trades 7
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -60.66%  -83.42% -
Perf (abs.) -2.87 -9.36 -
Beta 2.23 1.57 1.48
Volatility 110.40 91.87 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/23

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:05
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02

Price

1.86 EUR

1.9075 EUR

1.9025 EUR

1.864 EUR

1.834 EUR

1.84 EUR (4,774)

1.93 EUR (16,442)

3.70 EUR (12,589)

7.15 EUR (7,699)

7.48 EUR (2024/01/03)
1.56 EUR (2024/03/19)
15.09 EUR (2023/06/05)
1.56 EUR (2024/03/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 7
0.00 2
0.05 12
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358201992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10095055

ATOS SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/12

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:59

08:15

21:59

09:50

08:10

08:02

194 EUR  0.00

1.894 EUR 0.00

214USD 0.00

1.9235 EUR 0.51

- 0.00

1.90 EUR  0.00

1.8315 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11619836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16140

ATOS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ATOS SE

River Ouest, 80, Quai Voltaire - 95870
Bezons

Telefon: +33-1-73-26-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: more-info@atosorigin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nourdine Chairman of Managing

Bihmane Board

Diane Galbe Member of Executive
Committee

Nathalie Member of Executive

Senechault Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Paul Peterson

Member of Executive
Committee

Philippe Oliva

Board of directors

Jean-Pierre Mustier

Astrid Stange

David Layani

Elizabeth Tinkham

Farés Louis

Frangoise Mercadal-
Delasalles

Helen Lee Bouygues

Jean-Jacques Morin
Kat Hopkins
Laurent Collet-Billon
Mandy Metten
Monika Maurer
Nicolas Bazire
Sujatha
Chandrasekaran

Vesela Asparuhova

Vivek Badrinath

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:more-info@atosorigin.com
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